Indoor track - 50 m

Performance

7.5q
7.3
6.6q
6.5
6.5
6.3
6.3q
6.3q
6.2
6.0q
5.9
5.8q
M30 50 m

Performance

7.8
7.3q
M35 50 m

Performance

6.3

6.2q

6.2

6.1q

M40 50 m

Performance

6.8

6.7q

6.2

6.2q

W40 50 m

Performance

7.2q
7.1
M45 50 m

Performance

7.3
7.0
6.8q
6.8q
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.6q
6.5
6.5
6.4q

Athlete Name

Sherri Garrett
Sherri Garrett
Sinh Nguyen
Sam Jarman
Dave Nguyen
Sinh Nguyen
Arshish Bhathena
Sam Jarman
Arshish Bhathena
Dave Nguyen
Arthur Augustine
Arthur Augustine

Athlete Name

Don Millar
Don Millar

Athlete Name

Curtis Symons

Curtis Symons
Desmond Allen

Desmond Allen

Athlete Name

Eddy Renelique
Eddy Reneligue
Chris Lemassif
Chris Lemassif

Athlete Name

Agnes Kuczalska
Agnes Kuczalska

Athlete Name

Bryan Baldsing
Willie Price
Joseph Baptiste
Willie Price

Mel White

Neil Moore

Neil Moore
Joseph Baptiste
Mel White
Michael Lee Foon

Ken Kudo
Michael Lee Foon

Age-Rated Performance

79.8%
81.5%
84.3%
85.2%
85.2%
88.6%
87.9%
87.8%
88.7%
92.1%
93.7%
95.3%

Age-Rated Performance

82.9%
88.7%

Age-Rated Performance

88.7%
91.0%
91.1%
92.7%

Age-Rated Performance

88.3%
89.5%
94.4%
93.7%

Age-Rated Performance

85.9%
86.8%

Age-Rated Performance

85.7%
86.0%
90.1%
89.4%
90.3%
89.8%
89.6%
91.3%
93.9%
94.4%
93.5%
96.2%
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6.4q
M50 50 m

Performance

8.5
8.3q
W50 50 m

Performance

8.0
7.8q
M55 50 m

Performance

7.7

W55 50 m
Performance

8.1
M60 50 m

Performance

7.1
7.0q
M65 50 m

Performance

111

7.4
7.4q
7.3
7.2q
200 m

Performance

30.9
24.4
24.2
23.6
23.3
22.9
M35 200 m

Performance

251
M40 200 m

Performance
26.3
24.7

24.0
M45 200 m

Ken Kudo

Athlete Name

Chris Harron
Chris Harron

Athlete Name

Ela Graczyk
Ela Graczyk

Athlete Name

Alexander
Jozefacki,

Athlete Name
Rhona Trott

Athlete Name

Tony Powell
Tony Powell

Athlete Name

kandiah
Jeyaratnam
Mike Morris
Mike Morris
Alan Slater
Alan Slater

Athlete Name

Sherri Garrett
Sinh Nguyen

Arshish Bhathena

Dave Nguyen
Clayton Latham

Clayton Latham

Athlete Name
Curtis Symons

Athlete Name
Eddy Renelique

Paul Robinson
Chris Lemassif

93.9%

Age-Rated Performance

81.3%
83.0%

Age-Rated Performance

90.2%
92.4%

Age-Rated Performance

85.7%

Age-Rated Performance
92.7%

Age-Rated Performance

97.1%
98.0%

Age-Rated Performance

63.1%

95.3%
94.2%
94.8%
96.7%

Age-Rated Performance

69.0%
79.2%
79.8%
81.8%
83.1%
84.5%

Age-Rated Performance
79.8%

Age-Rated Performance

81.7%
85.7%
86.6%
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Performance

31.1
27.6
27.1
25.7
24.9
W45 200 m

Performance

34.7
M50 200 m

Performance

36.4
W50 200 m

Performance

34.0
M55 200 m

Performance
34.1

31.2

M60 200 m
Performance

26.6
M65 200 m

Performance
29.9

800 m
Performance

2:08.4
M30 800 m

Performance

2:15.2
2:14.9
2:13.2
M35 800 m

Performance
2:05.7

M40 800 m
Performance
2:13.7

M45 800 m
Performance

2:18.0
M50 800 m

Athlete Name

Bryan Baldsing
Willie Price
Mel White
Joseph Baptiste
Ken Kudo

Athlete Name
Kitty Cashman

Athlete Name
John Powell

Athlete Name
Ela Graczyk

Athlete Name

Don Millar
Alexander
Jozefacki

Athlete Name
Tony Powell

Athlete Name
Mike Morris

Athlete Name
Nick Helmuth

Athlete Name

Brian Yung
Jamie Halla

Chris Anthony

Athlete Name
Lenroy Munro

Athlete Name
John Hinnen

Athlete Name

Piotr Grudzinski

Age-Rated Performance

71.6%
78.2%
81.3%
85.4%
86.6%

Age-Rated Performance
70.9%

Age-Rated Performance
61.6%

Age-Rated Performance
79.0%

Age-Rated Performance
68.0%

75.5%

Age-Rated Performance
92.4%

Age-Rated Performance
84.2%

Age-Rated Performance
80.0%

Age-Rated Performance

74.7%
74.9%
75.9%

Age-Rated Performance
82.1%

Age-Rated Performance
80.2%

Age-Rated Performance
83.5%
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Performance

2:37.8
2:18.5
M55 800 m

Performance
2:41.6

M60 800 m
Performance
DNF

M70 800 m
Performance
3:11.0

M75 800 m
Performance
2:44.1

M35 Mile
Performance
5:13.8

M40 Mile
Performance

5:55.3
5:41.6
M45 Mile

Performance
5:36.0

5:02.9

4:58.3
M50 Mile

Performance

5:57.6
5:30.9
DNF
M55 Mile

Performance

5:38.7
5:33.9
M60 Mile

Performance
6:01.4

M65 Mile
Performance

6:29.0
3000 m

Athlete Name

Bill Dunford
Fred Robbins

Athlete Name
Richard Bailey

Athlete Name
Bruce Mitchell

Athlete Name
Jim Pascoe

Athlete Name
Earl Fee

Athlete Name
Louis Byrne

Athlete Name
Stuart Blyth

Dale Lapman

Athlete Name

Mark Duff
Desmond

Moloney
Chris Deighan

Athlete Name

Hans Dinger

Anthony Farr
Bill Dunford

Athlete Name
Richard Bailey
George Aitkin

Athlete Name
Gary Cassel

Athlete Name
Robert Moore

Age-Rated Performance

74.3%
86.1%

Age-Rated Performance
77.5%

Age-Rated Performance
Age-Rated Performance

72.5%

Age-Rated Performance
95.9%

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance
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Performance

13:03.0
W35 3000 m

Performance

11:46.0
M45 3000 m

Performance

10:55.7
10:47.5
10:35.5
M50 3000 m

Performance

11:58.0
11:19.3
11:15.0
10:54.3
M55 3000 m

Performance

13:29.0
11:56.0
10:56.9
M65 3000 m

Performance
12:23.0

Athlete Name
David Nesbitt

Athlete Name
Karen Hyslop

Athlete Name

James Wallace
Philip Madonia

Chris Deighan

Athlete Name

Hans Dinger

Dave Penney
Steve Nesbitt

Anthony Farr

Athlete Name
Doug Smith

Charles Oatman

George Aitkin

Athlete Name
Robert Moore

W30 1500 m racewalk

Performance
7:56.0

Athlete Name
Sarah Raetsen

M45 1500 m racewalk

Performance

DQ

Athlete Name
Luc Bussieres

W45 1500 m racewalk

Performance
7:45.4

Athlete Name
Kitty Cashman

W50 1500 m racewalk

Performance

9:36.3
8:58.8

Athlete Name

Lena Roccasalvo

Sharon Lee

W55 1500 m racewalk

Performance
9:59.8

Athlete Name

Anne Chetwynd

M60 1500 m racewalk

Performance
7:54.9

Athlete Name
John Kittredge

W65 1500 m racewalk

Age-Rated Performance
56.8%

Age-Rated Performance
72.7%

Age-Rated Performance

73.7%
75.8%
77.3%

Age-Rated Performance

70.6%
74.6%
75.1%
78.1%

Age-Rated Performance

65.3%
73.8%
79.7%

Age-Rated Performance
78.4%

Age-Rated Performance
70.8%

Age-Rated Performance

Age-Rated Performance
79.5%

Age-Rated Performance

66.4%
71.0%

Age-Rated Performance
66.1%

Age-Rated Performance
84.2%
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Performance

9:17.7

Triple jump
Performance
10.87m

M55 Triple jump

Performance

7.93m

M65 Triple jump

Performance
10.24m

Pole vault
Performance
4.31m

3.91m

3.31m

W30 Pole vault
Performance
4.81m

M35 Pole vault
Performance

3.41m
M70 Pole vault

Performance
2.56m

Shot put
Performance
10.44m
9.54m

5.92m
M40 Shot put

Performance

11.78m

9.98m
6.48m
M45 Shot put

Performance

9.28m
8.39m
W55 Shot put

Athlete Name

Ann Marie
Rosenitsch

Athlete Name
Sherri Garrett

Athlete Name

Alexander
Jozefacki

Athlete Name
Alan Slater

Athlete Name

Donald Moon
Michael
Lopatowski

Emma Crombeen

Athlete Name
Kristian Wilson

Athlete Name
Sergey Drozdov

Athlete Name
Bob Land

Athlete Name

Arshish Bhathena

Dave Nguyen
Sinh Nguyen

Athlete Name

Richard
Parkinson
John Olivierre

Stuart Blyth

Athlete Name
Peter St.Pierre
Kevin Sanjari

Age-Rated Performance

80.5%

Age-Rated Performance
70.1%

Age-Rated Performance

58.0%

Age-Rated Performance
84.9%

Age-Rated Performance
70.4%

66.0%
64.2%

Age-Rated Performance
78.9%

Age-Rated Performance
59.8%

Age-Rated Performance
75.7%

Age-Rated Performance

45.1%
41.2%
25.6%

Age-Rated Performance

54.8%

47.2%
28.7%

Age-Rated Performance

48.5%
42.9%
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Performance Athlete Name
7.91m Rhona Trott
M75 Shot put
Performance Athlete Name
6.85m Max Woerle
M40 Weight throw
Performance Athlete Name
11.90m Richard
Parkinson
10.72m John Olivierre
M45 Weight throw
Performance Athlete Name
8.43m Peter St.Pierre
6.09m Kevin Sanjari
W55 Weight throw
Performance Athlete Name
7.47m Rhona Trott
M75 Weight throw
Performance Athlete Name
8.94m Max Woerle
M40 Relay - 4x200 m
Performance Athlete Name
BBAC (Belle,
1:44.9 Garrett, Symons,
Renelique)
CBT (Kudo,
1:41.5CR White, Baptiste,
Lee Foon)
BMS (Nguyen D,
Robinson,
DQ Nguyen S,

Bhathena)

Age-Rated Performance
57.4%

Age-Rated Performance
47.5%

Age-Rated Performance

52.4%
47.9%
Age-Rated Performance
40.5%
28.8%

Age-Rated Performance
46.6%

Age-Rated Performance
53.9%

Age-Rated Performance
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