Indoor track - 50 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.5q	Sherri Garrett	79.8%
7.3	Sherri Garrett	81.5%
6.6q	Sinh Nguyen	84.3%
6.5	Sam Jarman	85.2%
6.5	Dave Nguyen	85.2%
6.3	Sinh Nguyen	88.6%
6.3q	Arshish Bhathena	87.9%
6.3q	Sam Jarman	87.8%
6.2	Arshish Bhathena	88.7%
6.0q	Dave Nguyen	92.1%
5.9	Arthur Augustine	
5.8q	Arthur Augustine	95.3%
M30 50 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.8	Don Millar	82.9%
7.3q	Don Millar	88.7%
M35 50 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
6.3	Curtis Symons	88.7%
6.2q	Curtis Symons	91.0%
6.2	Desmond Allen	91.1%
6.1q	Desmond Allen	92.7%
M40 50 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
6.8	Eddy Renelique	88.3%
6.7q	Eddy Renelique	89.5%
6.2	Chris Lemassif	94.4%
6.2q	Chris Lemassif	93.7%
W40 50 m	Ciris Edinassii	<i>55.</i> 7,0
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
		C
7.2q	Agnes Kuczalska	85.9%
7.1 M45 50 m	Agnes Kuczalska	86.8%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.3	<b>Bryan Baldsing</b>	85.7%
7.0	Willie Price	86.0%
6.8q	Joseph Baptiste	90.1%
6.8q	Willie Price	89.4%
6.8	Mel White	90.3%
6.8	Neil Moore	89.8%
6.8	Neil Moore	89.6%
6.7	Joseph Baptiste	91.3%
6.6q	Mel White	93.9%
6.5	Michael Lee Foon	
6.5	Ken Kudo	93.5%
6.4q	Michael Lee Foon	96.2%

6.4q M50 50 m	Ken Kudo	93.9%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.5	Chris Harron	81.3%
8.3q	Chris Harron	83.0%
W50 50 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.0	Ela Graczyk	90.2%
7.8q	Ela Graczyk	92.4%
M55 50 m	<u>Elu Gluczyk</u>	<i>72.170</i>
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1 crioi mance		rige-reaced i cirormance
7.7	Alexander	85.7%
W55 50 m	Jozefacki,	
<b>Performance</b>	Athlete Name	Ago Doted Dorformana
		Age-Rated Performance
8.1 M60 50 m	Rhona Trott	92.7%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.1	Tony Powell	97.1%
7.0q	Tony Powell	98.0%
M65 50 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11 1	kandiah	<i>(</i> 2.10/
11.1	Jeyaratnam	63.1%
7.4	Mike Morris	95.3%
7.4q	Mike Morris	94.2%
7.3	Alan Slater	94.8%
7.2q	Alan Slater	96.7%
200 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
30.9	Sherri Garrett	69.0%
24.4	Sinh Nguyen	79.2%
24.2	Arshish Bhathena	79.8%
23.6	Dave Nguyen	81.8%
23.3	<b>Clayton Latham</b>	83.1%
22.9	Clayton Latham	84.5%
M35 200 m		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
25.1	Curtis Symons	79.8%
M40 200 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
26.3	Eddy Renelique	81.7%
24.7	Paul Robinson	85.7%
24.0	Chris Lemassif	86.6%
M45 200 m		

Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
31.1	Bryan Baldsing	71.6%
27.6	Willie Price	78.2%
27.1	Mel White	81.3%
25.7	Joseph Baptiste	85.4%
24.9 W45 200 m	Ken Kudo	86.6%
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
34.7		70.9%
M50 200 m	Kitty Cashman	70.9%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
36.4 W50 200 m	John Powell	61.6%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
34.0 M55 200 m	Ela Graczyk	79.0%
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
34.1	Don Millar	68.0%
31.2	Alexander Jozefacki	75.5%
M60 200 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
26.6 M65 200 m	Tony Powell	92.4%
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
29.9	Mike Morris	84.2%
800 m	A 41 1 4 1 1 1	4 D 4 ID 6
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
2:08.4 M30 800 m	Nick Helmuth	80.0%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2:15.2	Brian Yung	74.7%
2:14.9	Jamie Halla	74.9%
2:13.2	Chris Anthony	75.9%
M35 800 m	A 41 1 4 NT	4 D 4 ID 6
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
2:05.7 M40 800 m	<u>Lenroy Munro</u>	82.1%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2:13.7 M45 800 m	John Hinnen	80.2%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2:18.0 M50 800 m	<u>Piotr Grudzinski</u>	83.5%

Performance 2:37.8 2:18.5 M55 800 m	Athlete Name Bill Dunford Fred Robbins	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b> 74.3% 86.1%
Performance 2:41.6 M60 800 m	Athlete Name Richard Bailey	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b> 77.5%
Performance DNF M70 800 m	Athlete Name Bruce Mitchell	Age-Rated Performance
<b>Performance</b> 3:11.0 M75 800 m	Athlete Name  Jim Pascoe	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b> 72.5%
Performance 2:44.1 M35 Mile	Athlete Name Earl Fee	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b> 95.9%
Performance 5:13.8 M40 Mile	Athlete Name Louis Byrne	Age-Rated Performance
Performance 5:55.3 5:41.6 M45 Mile	Athlete Name Stuart Blyth Dale Lapman	Age-Rated Performance
Performance 5:36.0 5:02.9 4:58.3 M50 Mile	Athlete Name  Mark Duff  Desmond  Moloney  Chris Deighan	Age-Rated Performance
Performance 5:57.6 5:30.9 DNF M55 Mile	Athlete Name Hans Dinger Anthony Farr Bill Dunford	Age-Rated Performance
Performance 5:38.7 5:33.9 M60 Mile	Athlete Name Richard Bailey George Aitkin	Age-Rated Performance
Performance 6:01.4 M65 Mile	Athlete Name Gary Cassel	Age-Rated Performance
<b>Performance</b> 6:29.0 3000 m	Athlete Name Robert Moore	Age-Rated Performance

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
13:03.0 W35 3000 m	David Nesbitt	56.8%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11:46.0 M45 3000 m	Karen Hyslop	72.7%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10:55.7	James Wallace	73.7%
10:47.5 10:35.5	Philip Madonia	75.8% 77.3%
M50 3000 m	Chris Deighan	11.3%
<b>Performance</b>	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11:58.0	Hans Dinger	70.6%
11:19.3	Dave Penney	74.6%
11:15.0	Steve Nesbitt	75.1%
10:54.3	Anthony Farr	78.1%
M55 3000 m		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
13:29.0	Doug Smith	65.3%
11:56.0	Charles Oatman	73.8%
10:56.9 M65 3000 m	George Aitkin	79.7%
Performance	Athlete Name	Aga Datad Darfarmanaa
		Age-Rated Performance
12:23.0 W30 1500 m racew	Robert Moore valk	78.4%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7:56.0	Sarah Raetsen	70.8%
M45 1500 m racew	alk	
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
DQ	Luc Bussieres	
W45 1500 m racew	alk	
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7:45.4 W50 1500 m racew	Kitty Cashman valk	79.5%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9:36.3	Lena Roccasalvo	66.4%
8:58.8	Sharon Lee	71.0%
W55 1500 m racewalk		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9:59.8 M60 1500 m racew	Anne Chetwynd	66.1%
Performance	Athlete Name	Age-Rated Performance
7:54.9 W65 1500 m racew	John Kittredge	84.2%
WOS 1500 III lacew	aik	

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9:17.7	Ann Marie Rosenitsch	80.5%
Triple jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10.87m M55 Triple jump	Sherri Garrett	70.1%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.93m	Alexander Jozefacki	58.0%
M65 Triple jump		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10.24m Pole vault	Alan Slater	84.9%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
4.31m	Donald Moon	70.4%
3.91m	Michael Lopatowski	66.0%
3.31m W30 Pole vault	Emma Crombeen	64.2%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
4.81m	Kristian Wilson	78.9%
M35 Pole vault		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
3.41m M70 Pole vault	Sergey Drozdov	59.8%
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
2.56m	Bob Land	75.7%
Shot put		
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
10.44m	Arshish Bhathena	
9.54m 5.92m	Dave Nguyen Sinh Nguyen	41.2% 25.6%
M40 Shot put	Siiii Nguyen	23.070
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11.78m	Richard Parkinson	54.8%
9.98m	John Olivierre	47.2%
6.48m	Stuart Blyth	28.7%
M45 Shot put		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
9.28m	Peter St.Pierre	48.5%
8.39m	Kevin Sanjari	42.9%
W55 Shot put		

Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.91m M75 Shot put	Rhona Trott	57.4%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
6.85m M40 Weight throw	Max Woerle	47.5%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
11.90m	Richard Parkinson	52.4%
10.72m	John Olivierre	47.9%
M45 Weight throw		
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.43m	Peter St.Pierre	40.5%
6.09m	Kevin Sanjari	28.8%
W55 Weight throw		A D ( ID 6
Performance	Athlete Name	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
7.47m M75 Weight throw	Rhona Trott	46.6%
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
8.94m	Max Woerle	53.9%
M40 Relay - 4x200	) m	
Performance	<b>Athlete Name</b>	<b>Age-Rated Performance</b>
1:44.9	BBAC (Belle, Garrett, Symons, Renelique) CBT (Kudo,	
1:41.5 CR	White, Baptiste, Lee Foon)	
DQ	BMS (Nguyen D, Robinson, Nguyen S, Bhathena)	